
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 7 Monday, February 24, 2025 – Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27th of 
February from 5:00-10:00 PM. Please expect further communication soon.                                                  
  
A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Monday English Math Arabic ICT Art  Islamic Support 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

Wednesday I.C. Support 
Science 

Lab 
Science English Islamic Math 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 
13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Math English Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Cut-out animation- 

Object animation- Real-

time animation 
 

 

Insulator, conductor, 

thermal expansion, 

contract 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Summary and comprehension check -Importance of 

imagination 
NB+383 

Complete the Read Theory 

activity assigned on 

readtheory.org 

2 Math Lesson 7-2: Solve Triangle Area Problems. 407,408 Page 408(Try it!) 

3 Arabic  ي الأسماء
 
  67 - 69 الألف اللينة المتطرفة ف

4 ICT MindMeister:5.1/5.2/5.3/5.4  

Create a mind map about 

"My Daily Routine" using 

at least three main 

branches and two sub-

branches per main branch. 

5 Art IT'S ME - THE CHASE   

6 Islamic  ي ج توحيد: حقوق 199،ص1س 199-198 2زوجات النب   

7 Support 
Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: “BBC Science 

Club: All About Exploration” 
431+PPT  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  ي الحروف
  71 - 70 الألف اللينة المتطرفة ف 

2 Math Lesson 7-2: Solve Triangle Area Problems. 409,410  

3 PE 
Football training for competitions and developing 

technique 
  

4 Support Lesson 7-2: Solve Triangle Area Problems. PPT  

5 Islamic  ي وأمثلته   222 حديث: التأسي بالنب 

6 Music Play a piece on instruments   

7 Social Project presentation   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C. EV3 Robot Arm   

2 Support 76 -72 دخول حروف الجر على )ما( الاستفهامية  : لي
ز 78الواجب المنز  

3 Science Lab Lesson 3: Heat and Materials 158-160  

4 Science Lesson 3: Heat and Materials 161-163 Reading check page 163 

5 English 

Vocabulary / BBC Science Club and Comprehension 

Check: “BBC Science Club: All About Exploration”- 

Analyze the Media 

PPT+431, 

432 
 

6 Islamic  الأواخر فقه: العشر 260ص -1س 259   

7 Math Lesson 7-2: Solve Triangle Area Problems. 411  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 7-2: Solve Triangle Area Problems. 412 Page 412(21) 

2 English Conventions: Participial and Gerund Phrases 461+PPT 

Read p404, then answer the 

prompt: Where would you like 

to go as an explorer? Why? 

3 Islamic 

21-19قرآن تلاوة: تقييم سورة الحشر من   

+ 

24-22الآيات الجديدة من سورة الحشر   

 

 احضار المصحف والتدريب على الآيات 

 

 سورة الحش   مكررة 3 مرات الشيخ

 المنشاوي المصحف  المعلم 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Reflective writing NB  

6 Arabic 
  رفع الفعل المضارع )الصحيح الآخر ، المعتل الآخر، من الأفعال

 (الخمسة
79-  82  

7 Swimming Evaluation (Test)   

8 S.H  ية ون/ برنامج تنمية القدرات البشر   135 الدرس العشر

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iQMALfM1Drk&t=5s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iQMALfM1Drk&t=5s

