





	Grade 6C						
Week 7	Week 7 Monday, February 24, 2025 – Thursday, February 27, 2025						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students  We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27 <sup>th</sup> of February from 5:00-10:00 PM. Please expect further communication soon.  A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23 <sup>rd</sup> of February in celebration of Founding Day.  Regards  AIS Administration						

## **Class Timetable**

Period		1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00	0-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	Break 0:40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	Break ::20	Break 13:30	13:30- 14:15
Monday	En	glish	Math	Arabic	ng 1	ICT	Art	Islamic	oon 5-13		Support
Tuesday	Ar	abic	Math	PE	<u> </u>	Support	Islamic	Music	⊆ ທ	raye 13:20	Social
Wednesday	y I	.C.	Support	Science Lab	Mor 10	Science	English	Islamic	After 12:	<u> </u>	Math
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	J	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	¥		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	Math	English	ı Islamic	Morning Break 10:00- 10:20	Activity Period	English	Arabic	Swimming	Afternoo 13:00 –	Prayer 13:25–	Saudi History

## **Vocabulary**

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Cut-out animation- Object animation- Real- time animation		Insulator, conductor, thermal expansion, contract	







## Classwork/Homework

	Monday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	English Importance of - Summary and comprehension check imagination NB+383			Complete the Read Theory activity assigned on readtheory.org					
2	Math	407,408	Page 408(Try it!)						
3	Arabic	الألف اللينة المتطرفة في الأسماء	69 - 67						
4	ICT	MindMeister:5.1/5.2/5.3/5.4		Create a mind map about "My Daily Routine" using at least three main branches and two sub- branches per main branch.					
5	Art	IT'S ME - THE CHASE							
6	Islamic	توحيد: حقوق زوجات النبي ج2	198-199	۱۹۹۰۰۱س					
7	Support	Pre-reading and Concept Vocabulary: "BBC Science Club: All About Exploration"	431+PPT						

	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Arabic	الألف اللينة المتطرفة في الحروف	70 - 71						
2	Math	Lesson 7-2: Solve Triangle Area Problems.	409,410						
3	PE	Football training for competitions and developing technique							
4	Support	Lesson 7-2: Solve Triangle Area Problems.	PPT						
5	Islamic	حديث: التأسي بالنبي وأمثلته	222						
6	Music	Play a piece on instruments							
7	Social	Project presentation							







	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	I.C.	EV3 Robot Arm							
2	Support	دخول حروف الجر على (ما) الاستفهامية	72- 76	الواجب المنزلي: ٧٨					
3	Science Lab	Lesson 3: Heat and Materials	158-160						
4	Science	Lesson 3: Heat and Materials	161-163	Reading check page 163					
5	English	Vocabulary / BBC Science Club and Comprehension Check: "BBC Science Club: All About Exploration"- Analyze the Media	PPT+431, 432						
6	Islamic	فقه: العشر الأواخر	259	س۱- ص۲٦٠					
7	Math	Lesson 7-2: Solve Triangle Area Problems.	411						

	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Math	Lesson 7-2: Solve Triangle Area Problems.	Page 412(21)						
2	English	Read p404, then answer the prompt: Where would you like to go as an explorer? Why?							
3	Islamic	قرآن تلاوة: تقييم سورة الحشر من١٩-٢١ + الآيات الجديدة من سورة الحشر٢٢-٢٤		احضار المصحف والتدريب على الآيات سورة الحشر مكررة 3 مرات الشيخ المنشاوي المصحف المعلم					
4		Thursday Activity							
5	English	Reflective writing	NB						
6	Arabic	رفع الفعل المضارع (الصحيح الآخر ، المعتل الآخر، من الأفعال (الخمسة	79- 82						
7	Swimming	Evaluation (Test)							
8	S.H	الدرس العشرون/ برنامج تنمية القدرات البشرية	135						